St Ives BID Renewal Ballot result

Number of Electors

Number of Votes Cast (without rejected)

Turnout

Total Rateable Value of Votes Cast (without rejected)

Number of YES Votes

% YES Votes

Rateable Value of YES Votes

% of Rateable Value YES Votes

Number of NO Votes

% NO Votes

Rateable Value of NO Votes

% of Rateable Value NO Votes

Rejected Votes
No Signature
Void for Uncertainty

Number of Votes Rejected
Rateable Value of Rejected Votes

319
191
59.87%
£5,651,100

121
63.35%
£4,028,000
71.28%

70
36.65%
£1,623,100
28.72%

0
0

0
£0

I, John Simmons, being the appointed Deputy Ballot Holder for the
St Ives Business Improvement District Renewal Ballot, declare that

the ballot has been successful.

Signed: '
i I - p—
John Simmons
Deputy Ballot Holder
Date: 18 April 2019



